

Special Case No. 20 of 2021 (CIS 20/2021)

Order No. 26 dated: 22.10.2024

Today is date fixd for evidence,
Due to resolution of the Local Bar Association none appears to participate the judicial proceedings.
Hence the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix **02.12.2024** for evidence of CSW No. 1 and 4.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C by me,

Sd/-
Judge Special Court,
Under NDPS Act,
Darjeeling.

Sd/-
Judge Special Court,
Under NDPS Act,
Darjeeling.