

Special Case no 20 of 21 (20/21)

Order No. 27

Dated 02.12.24

Today is date fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P is present.

The sole accused Rupen Tamang is present by filing late hazira.

No S/R is received nor any witnesses are present.

Hence the Case is adjourned for the end of justice.

To 10.02.25 for evidence of CSW no. 1 & 4.

D/C

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling.

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling.